Metalux
CZRK
LED
2' x  2 '  Spec i f i ca t ion  Grade
LED Retrof i t  K i t
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Rigid housing is die formed of

additional details and compatibility. (B) Consult LumaWatt Pro system pages for additional details and compatibility. (D) Consult SVPD series system pages for additional details and compatibility.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Eaton Representative for availability and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PS519116EN
3-8-2018
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(60,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70
(Hours)
25°C > 75% > 76,000
Stock or
MTO
Catalog Logic
(Ribbed Lens)
Performance
Type*
Delivered
Lumens
Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-24-UNV-L835-CD1-U Standard 2631 22.9 115
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-24-UNV-L840-CD1-U Standard 2639 22.97 115
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-34-UNV-L835-CD1-U Standard 3845 31.89 121
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-34-UNV-L840-CD1-U Standard 3768 31.45 120
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-34HP-UNV-L835-CD1-U High Performance 3662 27.76 132
Stock 22CZRK-LD4-34HP-UNV-L840-CD1-U High Performance 3533 27.8 127
*Standard performance is >110 lm/W. High performance is >125 lm/W.